LIDO LINEAR
Tile Floor Drain (600-1800mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Material	     316 Stainless Steel Construction
Tile Depth  17mm
Finishes     Available in Brushed Nickel,
	     Brushed Brass and Gunmetal
Warranty	    7 years replacement product
Code Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Waste Outlet
(mm)
TWL600-XX 600 100 82.5 (external)
TWL800-XX 800 100 82.5 (external)
TWL900-XX 900 100 82.5 (external)
TWL1100-XX 1100 100 82.5 (external)
TWL1500-XX 1500 100 82.5 (external)
TWL1800-XX 1800 100 82.5 (external)
7
YEAR
WARRANTY
Available atAvailable at .com.au